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Pos. 001 FFW01, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 002 FFW02, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

1 t vent in head
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Pos. 003FFW03, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

tvent in head
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Pos. 004 FFW04, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

tvent in head
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Pos. 005 FFW05, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

tvent in head
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Pos. 006 FFW06, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 007 FFW07, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 008 FFW08, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 009 FFW09, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 010 FFW10, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 011 FFW11, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 012 FFW12, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

tvent in head
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Pos. 013 FFW13, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head

11’

 10 

 6  12 

 7 

 20 20’



469421
890

50
890

50

3
0

5 2
9
2

2
9
2

2
9
23

0
5 Leaf/Vent

OK

L/E
Leaf/Vent3

5 3
1
4

3
2
9

6
3

3
1
4

3

5
5Leaf/Vent

OK

L/E
Leaf/Vent

1051878187835
O/E

Frame

Centre

Mullion/Transom

30518731873305
O/E

Frame

O/E

Frame

2
5

1
0
1
5

1
0
4
0

Pos. 014 FFW14, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head

20’

 7 

 8 20’

 10 

 11  12 



421469
890

50
890

50

3
5 3

1
4

3
2
9

6
3

3
1
4

3

5
5Frame

OK

L/E
Frame

3
0

5 2
9
2

2
9
2

2
9
23

0
5 Frame

OK

L/E
Frame

3518781878105
Centre

Mullion/Transom

O/E

Frame

30518731873305
O/E

Frame

O/E

Frame

2
5

1
0
1
5

1
0
4
0

Pos. 015 FFW15, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 016 FFW16, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 017 FFW17, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 018 FFW18, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

1 t vent in head
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Pos. 019 FFW19, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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 4  5 
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Pos. 020 FFW20, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 021 FFW21, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 022 FFW22, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 023 FFW23, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

1 t vent in head
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Pos. 024 FFW24, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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Pos. 025FFW25, Quantity: 1
Job: Falcon Homes 178438 AQ013337
System: AluK GB 58BW / 58BD  Residential/ST HI - 58BD HI+all 58BW HI/58BW ST HI vents (except U44105) Square Push In
Exterior View

T vent in head
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